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Wettkampf 33 - 50m Rücken weiblich - offen, Jahrgang
Pflichtzeiten
2012: 00:39,38   2011: 00:38,18   2010: 00:37,62   2009: 00:37,38   2008: 00:36,98   2007: 00:36,86
2006 und älter: 00:36,24

Jahrgang 2012
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Lea Attig 2012 SG Worms 00:34,59 468
2. Eva Gensty 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 00:37,08 380
3. Hanna Käfer 2012 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:37,80 358
4. Linnea Frank 2012 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:38,29 345
5. Lilly Faber 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:39,84 306 EnM
6. Ayda Kiarie 2012 SG Worms 00:39,94 304 EnM
7. Leonie Polotzek 2012 SC Wörth 00:40,18 298 EnM

Jahrgang 2011
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Fleur Valerius 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:34,22 483
2. Dafne Stibenz 2011 SG Worms 00:36,09 412
3. Linneá Sofie Lehmann 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,91 385
4. Julia Awad 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,77 359
5. Nora Wilke 2011 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:39,23 320 EnM
6. Leilani Filser 2011 WSV Speyer 00:39,66 310 EnM

abgemeldet
Victoria Ishikow 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz

Jahrgang 2010
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Melina Stark 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,71 505
2. Zohra Görlitz 2010 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:36,54 397
3. Linda Maria Supe 2010 SSC Landau 00:37,52 366
4. Lena Felicitas Umland 2010 SG Worms 00:37,79 359 EnM
5. Elena Wald 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,15 349 EnM

Jahrgang 2009
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Charlotte Weinandy 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,92 496
2. Maja Vivien Walter 2009 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:34,53 470
3. Katharina Traut 2009 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:35,54 431
4. Eva-Sofie Lichter 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,15 410
5. Lisanne Zoe Haas 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,77 389
6. Lisa Scherf 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,33 372
7. Marit-Henrike Trapp 2009 VfR Simmern 00:37,41 370 EnM
8. Emma Sandmann 2009 Ludwigshafener SV 00:38,14 349 EnM
9. Anna-Sophie Diederich 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,64 335 EnM
10. Emilie Seither 2009 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 00:38,85 330 EnM
11. Leyna Sophia Weber 2009 VfR Simmern 00:39,66 310 EnM
12. Judith Sieberg 2009 WSV Speyer 00:39,71 309 EnM
13. Silja Sprenger 2009 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:40,38 294 EnM
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noch Wettkampf 33 - 50m Rücken weiblich - offen, Jahrgang
noch Jahrgang 2009
14. Lenja Elpers 2009 SG Westerwald 00:40,56 290 EnM

Jahrgang 2008
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Kathrin Wald 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,08 448
2. Marie Allmann 2008 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:35,50 433
3. Elisa Graf 2008 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 00:35,57 430
4. Ricarda Clemens 2008 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:36,64 393
5. Marlene Kopf 2008 SSC Landau 00:37,08 380 EnM
6. Mathilde Riether 2008 SC Wörth 00:37,94 354 EnM

abgemeldet
Sarah Maria Tinti 2008 Kaiserslauterer SK

Jahrgang 2007
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Jana Greilach 2007 SC Wörth 00:34,57 469
2. Emmelie Stief 2007 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:36,89 386 EnM
3. Kinga Kowalik 2007 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:36,93 384 EnM
4. Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:37,59 364 EnM

Offene Wertung
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Meisterin

Thea Lehmann 2002 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,16 582
2. Melina Stark 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,71 505
3. Charlotte Weinandy 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,92 496
4. Fleur Valerius 2011 White Sharks BKS e.V. 00:34,22 483
5. Maja Vivien Walter 2009 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:34,53 470
6. Jana Greilach 2007 SC Wörth 00:34,57 469
7. Lea Attig 2012 SG Worms 00:34,59 468
8. Maja Lina Lambert 2006 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:34,71 463
9. Kathrin Wald 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,08 448
10. Marie Allmann 2008 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:35,50 433
11. Katharina Traut 2009 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:35,54 431
12. Elisa Graf 2008 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 00:35,57 430
13. Dafne Stibenz 2011 SG Worms 00:36,09 412
14. Eva-Sofie Lichter 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,15 410
15. Lina Müller 2006 VfR Simmern 00:36,35 403 EnM
16. Zohra Görlitz 2010 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:36,54 397
17. Ricarda Clemens 2008 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:36,64 393
18. Lisanne Zoe Haas 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,77 389
19. Emmelie Stief 2007 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:36,89 386 EnM
20. Linneá Sofie Lehmann 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,91 385
21. Kinga Kowalik 2007 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:36,93 384 EnM
22. Eva Gensty 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 00:37,08 380
22. Marlene Kopf 2008 SSC Landau 00:37,08 380 EnM
24. Lisa Scherf 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,33 372
25. Marit-Henrike Trapp 2009 VfR Simmern 00:37,41 370 EnM
26. Linda Maria Supe 2010 SSC Landau 00:37,52 366
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noch Wettkampf 33 - 50m Rücken weiblich - offen, Jahrgang
noch Offene Wertung
27. Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 00:37,59 364 EnM
28. Julia Awad 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,77 359
29. Lena Felicitas Umland 2010 SG Worms 00:37,79 359 EnM
30. Hanna Käfer 2012 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 00:37,80 358
31. Mathilde Riether 2008 SC Wörth 00:37,94 354 EnM
32. Emma Sandmann 2009 Ludwigshafener SV 00:38,14 349 EnM
33. Elena Wald 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,15 349 EnM
34. Linnea Frank 2012 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 00:38,29 345
35. Anna-Sophie Diederich 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:38,64 335 EnM
36. Emilie Seither 2009 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 00:38,85 330 EnM
37. Nora Wilke 2011 Kaiserslauterer SK 00:39,23 320 EnM
38. Leilani Filser 2011 WSV Speyer 00:39,66 310 EnM
38. Leyna Sophia Weber 2009 VfR Simmern 00:39,66 310 EnM
40. Judith Sieberg 2009 WSV Speyer 00:39,71 309 EnM
41. Lilly Faber 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:39,84 306 EnM
42. Ayda Kiarie 2012 SG Worms 00:39,94 304 EnM
43. Leonie Polotzek 2012 SC Wörth 00:40,18 298 EnM
44. Silja Sprenger 2009 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:40,38 294 EnM
45. Lenja Elpers 2009 SG Westerwald 00:40,56 290 EnM
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